

**GR-882/98**  
**Reg-1396/14**  
**UID - WB00823**

**23.02.23**

Today is fixed for appearance of other accused persons.  
None takes any steps.  
For the ends of justice, the case is adjourned.  
To 17.07.23 for appearance of other accused persons.

Sd/-  
Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),  
Kakdwip